PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
The advanced Thermo Scientific™
Sarasota liquid density meters
accurately measure density
or density related variables.
These online continuous meters
provide key information for
process monitoring and control,

© 2020 Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks are the property of Thermo Fisher Scientific
and its subsidiaries unless otherwise specified. EPM_FD910950_DS_0620
Ordering information
FD910: Sarasota FD910 Industrial Liquid Density Meter
FD950: Sarasota FD950 Chemical Liquid Density Meter
A. Signal output
F = Frequency output
H = Smart head mounted electronics
B. Transducer accuracy
2 = ±0.25 kg/m3 (0.016 lb/ft3)
1 = ±0.1 kg/m3 (0.0062 lb/ft3), optional
C. Temperature range
G = -20°C to 120°C (-4°F to 248°F)
H = -50°C to 180°C (-58°F to 356°F)
D. Processing connections
B0 = 1-in ASME B16.5 RF Class 150 stainless steel (only Sarasota FD910)
B1 = 1-in ASME B16.5 RF Class 150 duplex (only Sarasota FD910)
B2 = 1-in ASME B16.5 RF Class 150 hastelloy (only Sarasota FD950)
F0 = 1-in ASME B16.5 RF Class 300 stainless steel (only Sarasota FD910)
F1 = 1-in ASME B16.5 RF Class 300 duplex (only Sarasota FD910)
F2 = 1-in ASME B16.5 RF Class 300 hastelloy (only Sarasota FD950)
A0 = 1-in ASME B16.5 RF Class 600 stainless steel (only Sarasota FD910)
A1 = 1-in ASME B16.5 RF Class 600 duplex (only Sarasota FD910)
A2 = 1-in ASME B16.5 RF Class 600 Hastelloy (only Sarasota FD950)
D = 25-mm BS EN 1092 RF (type B) up to max PN100
E. Certification
S = Non-hazardous/safe area
I = Intrinsically safe
D = Flameproof/explosion proof
C = CSA Class I Div 1, Groups B, C & D
A = Bench mounting and ears/handles, EIA
F. Options
M = Wetted parts traceability certification to BS EN 10204 3 1 b
N = NACE MRO175 conformance certification
T = Traceable calibration equipment listing
W = WinHME900 communications software and modem
        (head mounted versions only)
T = Traceable calibration equipment listing
This product is manufactured in a plant whose quality management system is ISO 9001 certified.
USA
27 Forge Parkway
Franklin, MA 02038
Ph: (866) 282-0430
Fax: (508) 520-2800
India
C/327, TTC Industrial Area
MIDC Pawane
New Mumbai 400 705, India
Ph: +91 22 4157 8800
China
8/F Bldg C of Global Trade Ctr,
No.36, North 3rd Ring Road,
Dong Cheng District
Beijing, China 100013
Ph: +86 10 84193588
Europe
Ion Path, Road Three,
Winsford, Cheshire CW73GA
UK Ph: +44 1606 548700
Fax: +44 1606 548711